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Ladies/U16s

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Ladies/ U16s Thu 18 Apr 2024 18:00 Field 1 - Lights Ladies Black Ladies Blue Michael Czudar
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Ladies/ U16s Sat 27 Apr 2024 15:30 Field 1 - Lights Ladies Black Ladies Blue Justin Moffitt
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Ladies/ U16s Sat 11 May 2024 15:30 Field 1 - Lights Ladies Black Ladies Blue Tallis Campbell
Carl Jarvis

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Ladies/ U16s Sat 18 May 2024 15:30 Field 1 - Lights Ladies Blue Ladies Black
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Ladies/ U16s Sat 25 May 2024 15:30 Field 1 - Lights Ladies Black Ladies Blue Steven Milligan

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Ladies/ U16s Sat 15 Jun 2024 15:30 Field 1 - Lights Ladies Black Ladies Blue
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 01 Jul 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Ladies/ U16s Sat 06 Jul 2024 15:30 Field 1 - Lights Ladies Black Ladies Blue

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Ladies/ U16s Sat 27 Jul 2024 15:30 Field 1 - Lights Ladies Black Ladies Blue David Bartolo
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields
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Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Ladies/ U16s Sat 20 Jul 2024 15:30 Field 1 - Lights Ladies Black Ladies Blue

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Ladies/ U16s Sat 03 Aug 2024 15:30 Field 1 - Lights Ladies Black Ladies Blue

Page 8 of 10 Accessed at 22 Oct 2024 at 15:37:06


	Mount Isa Hockey Association Inc
	Ladies/U16s
	Round 2 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024
	Round 3 · Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024
	Round 4 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024
	Round 5 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024
	Round 6 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024
	Round 7 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024
	Round 8 · Week starting Mon 01 Jul 2024
	Round 9 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024
	Round 10 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024
	Round 11 · Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024


